FLD6206
Low ESR Cap. Compatible Positive Voltage Regulators
Description
FLD6206 series is a CMOS step-down voltage
regulator with high ripple rejection, low power
consumption, low dropout, overcurrent and
short -circuit protection. These devices have a

CIN=COUT=1uF, TJ=25℃, unless otherwise specified
Fig 1 Vout vs Iout Fig 2. Vout vs Vin
Fig 3. Vdrop vs Iout Fig 4. Vdrop VS Vout
Fig5. Vout vs Temperature Fig6. Ripple suppression
FLD6206
Package Outline Dimensions(All dimensions in mm.)
(1) Package Type: SOT89-3
(4) Package Type: SOT23-3
FLD6206
Order Information
Mode VOUT(V) Package Ordering Number Packing Option
FLD6206-1.2 1.2 SOT89-3 FLD6206-1.2YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,1000
FLD6206-1.2 1.2 SOT23-3 FLD6206-1.2YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD6206-1.8 1.8 SOT89-3 FLD6206-1.8YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,1000
FLD6206-1.8 1.8 SOT23-3 FLD6206-1.8YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD6206-2.5 2.5 SOT89-3 FLD6206-2.5YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,1000
FLD6206-2.5 2.5 SOT23-3 FLD6206-2.5YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD6206-3.0 3.0 SOT89-3 FLD6206-3.0YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,1000
FLD6206-3.0 3.0 SOT23-3 FLD6206-3.0YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD6206-3.3 3.3 SOT89-3 FLD6206-3.3YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,1000
FLD6206-3.3 3.3 SOT23-3 FLD6206-3.3YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD6206-3.6 3.6 SOT89-3 FLD6206-3.6YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,1000
FLD6206-3.6 3.6 SOT23-3 FLD6206-3.6YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
Important Notice And Disclaimer
● We reserves the right to change the instruction manual without prior notice.
● Any semiconductor product has a certain possibility of failure or malfunction under specific conditions. The buyer is